
0627
0657
0707

every
10

mins

0857
0912
0927
0937
0949
1001
1013
1025
1037
1049

every
12

mins

1437
1447

1457
1507

every
10

mins

1637
1652
1702
1712

every
10

mins

1912
1922
1952
2022
2052
2122
2222
2322

MONDAY TO FRIDAY
0622
0652
0722
0752
0822
0852
0922
0952
1025
1049
1101

every
12 mins

1925
1937
1952
2022
2052
2122
2222
2322

SATURDAYS SUNDAYS
and public holidays

0930
0950
1010

every
20

mins

1910
1930
2022
2122
2222
2322

www.pbt.org.uk

Journey times:
 Millfield 10 mins

Corfe Ave 20 mins
Werrington Centre

23 mins

ROUTE
Broadway
Burghley Road
Millfield
  Stagecoach bus depot
New England
  Triangle
Brotherhood Retail Park
Walton
  Arundel Road
  Voyager School
  Conway Avenue
  Corfe Avenue
  Amberley Slope
Werrington
  Three Horseshoes
  The Green
  Welbourne
Werrington Centre

Most journeys continue:
  Hodgson Centre
  Twelvetrees Ave
  Loxley Centre
  The Mill
  Village Hall

From 23 Feb 2025

Route 1 - departures from Queensgate Bus Station (Bay 14) to
Millfield  New England  Walton  Werrington1

NEW - more
evening buses


